Position

District Engineer/Engineering
Services Director

Resource Recovery Services
Director

Program Manager

Environmental Compliance
Engineer

Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer
Construction Inspector

Household Hazardous Waste
Technician Il

Engineering Technician |

Other Positions Held Special District

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Department

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Total Wages

$200,851

$187,510

$164,924
$147,106

$145,810
$143,563
$135,273
$117,319
$101,305

$94,020

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$75,903

$63,397

$63,887
$33,788

$42,475
$58,569
$57,344
$51,079
$49,480

$48,008



