Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Engineer/Engineering Services Director		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$200,851	\$75,903
Resource Recovery Services Director		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$187,510	\$63,397
Program Manager		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$164,924	\$63,887
Environmental Compliance Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$147,106	\$33,788
Associate Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$145,810	\$42,475
Associate Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$143,563	\$58,569
Associate Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$135,273	\$57,344
Construction Inspector		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$117,319	\$51,079
Household Hazardous Waste Technician III		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$101,305	\$49,480
Engineering Technician I		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$94,020	\$48,008